R
E
M
O
T
E
S
4-5/8"

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
How to order
Series Lamp type/ wattage Color
EF41= �Single
lamp
EF41D= �Double
lamp
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
(LW)= �120V-4W, MR16 LED (C/W wires)
-GY= Gray
¹Wattage doubles for "D" 2-lamp version
  Example: EF41(MJ)-GY
Photometric performance
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7' mounting height 15' mounting height
LA 39' 34'
LB 74' 57'
LG 49' 39'
LI 68' 54'
LJ 89' 80'
LL 51' 39'
LW 43' 39'
Photometric spacing
for 1FC average